
                                             Nursery 
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Joy Jingle Series -Literary skills A {Set of 8 Books} Phoenix Education

2

Blooming Buds Writing Book -English,Maths, Hindi - Part 1 

{set of 3 Books}
Open Books

                                              K.G.I

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Joy Jingle Series -Literary skills B {Set of 9 Books} Phoenix Education

2
Blooming Buds Writing Book English, Maths, Hindi- Part 2 {Set 

of 3 Books}
Open Books

                                         K.G.II

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Joy Jingle Series -Literary skills C Phoenix Education

2
Blooming Buds Writing Book English, Maths,Hindi- Part 3{Set 

of 3 books}
Open Books

                                          Standard - I 

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

Chorus Integrated Semester Course Class 1 -Sem 1 & 2 {2Books}

( It  contains Eng, Gram, Maths, EVS & GK)

2 Arpan Hindi Padya Pusthak -1 Think Well Education

3 Rachna Prasoon - Manak Hindi Vyakaran -1 Kriston Publication

4 Excellent Cursive Writing -1 Jonce Publications

5 Meri Sulekh Malla-1 Jonce Publications

6 Reckoner Table Book 1-20 Think Well Education

7 Code to AI -Class 1 Avartan Computer Education

8 Gems for Life - Book on Value Education-1 Progress Publishers

9 Progressive Art & Activity-1 Progress Publishers

 VANDANA CONVENT SCHOOL, GUNA

BOOK LIST 2024-25

1 Marina Publication 



                                       Standard - II 

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

Chorus Integrated Semester Course Class 2 -Sem 1 & 2 {2Books}

( It  contains Eng, Gram, Maths, EVS & GK)

2 Arpan Hindi Padya Pusthak -2 Think Well Education

3 Rachna Prasoon - Manak Hindi Vyakaran -2 Kriston Publication

4 Meri Sulekh Mala -2 Jonce Publications

5 Excellent Cursive Writing -2 Jonce Publications

6 Reckoner Table Book 1-20 Think Well Education

7 Code to AI- Class 2 Avartan Computer education

8 Gems for Life - Book on Value Education-2 Progress Publishers

9 Progressive Art & Activity-2 Progress Publishers

                                       Standard - III 

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

Chorus Integrated Semester Course Class 2 -Sem 1&2 {2Books} 

( It  contains Eng, Maths, EVS & GK)

2 The Sound of English Grammar -3 Kriston Publication

3 Arpan Hindi Padya Pusthak -3 Think Well Education

4 Rachna Prasoon- Manak Hindi Vyakaran -3 Kriston Publication

5 Meri Sulekh Mala -3 Jonce Publications

6 Excellent Cursive Writing -3 Jonce Publications

7 Reckoner Table Book 1-20 Think Well Education

8 Code to AI- Class 3 Avartan Computer Education

9 Gems for Life - Book on Value Education-3 Progress Publishers

10 Progressive Art & Activity-3 Progress Publishers

                                       Standard -  IV 

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Usher In -A multiskill course in English-4 Progress Publishers

2 The Sound of English Grammar -4 Kriston Publication

3 Excellent Cursive Writing -4 Jonce Publications

4 Arpan Hindi Padya Pusthak -4 Think Well Education

5 Rachna Prasoon- Manak Hindi Vyakaran -4 Kriston Publication

6 Meri Sulekh Mala -4 Jonce Publications

7 General Science-4 Progress Publishers

8 General Social Science-4 Progress Publishers

9 Concept Mathematics-4 Phoenix Education

10 Reckoner Table Book 1-50 Think Well Education

11 Code to AI- Computer-4 Avartan Computer Education

12 Gems for Life - Book on Value Education-4 Progress Publishers

Marina Publication 1

Marina Publication 1



13 Think Well's General Knowledge-4 Think Well Education

14 Progressive Art & Activity-4 Progress Publishers

                                       Standard - V

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Usher In -A multiskill course in English-5 Progress Publishers

2 The Sound of English Grammar -5 Kriston Publication

3 Excellent Cursive Writing -5 Jonce Publications

4 Arpan Hindi Padya Pusthak -5 Think Well Education

5 Rachna Prasoon- Manak Hindi Vyakaran -5 Kriston Publication

6 Meri Sulekh Mala -5 Jonce Publications

7 Vedvani Sanskrit Padyapusthakam Praveshika Kriston Publication

8 General Science-5 Progress Publishers

9 General Social Science-5 Progress Publishers

10 Concept Mathematics-5 Phoenix Education

11 Reckoner Table Book 1-50 Think Well Education

12 Code to AI- Computer-5 Avartan Computer Education

13 Gems for Life - Book on Value Education-5 Progress Publishers

14 Think Well's General Knowledge-5 Think Well Education

15 Progressive Art & Activity-5 Progress Publishers

                                       Standard - VI 

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Usher In -A multiskill course in English-6 Progress Publishers

2 The Sound of English Grammar -6 Kriston Publication

3 Pen craft- Cursive- 6 Think Well Education

4 Arpan Hindi Padya Pusthak -6 Think Well Education

5 Rachna Prasoon- Manak Hindi Vyakaran -6 Kriston Publication

6 Hindi Sulekh Rachna -6 Think Well Education

7 Vedvani Sanskrit Padyapusthakam -1 Kriston Publication

8 Science-6 NCERT

9 Social Science-6 NCERT

10 Mathematics-6 NCERT

11 Reckoner Table Book 1-50 Think Well Education

12 I connect-  Computer -6 Think Well Education

13 Reasoning Aptitude with GK-6 Kirti Publication

14 Living Roots a Book on Moral Values-6 Think Well Education

15 Art Way -6 Think Well Education



                                       Standard - VII 

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Usher In -A multiskill course in English-7 Progress Publishers

2 The Sound of English Grammar -7 Kriston Publication

3 Pen craft- Cursive- 7 Think Well Education

4 Arpan Hindi Padya Pusthak -7 Think Well Education

5 Rachna Prasoon- Manak Hindi Vyakaran -7 Kriston Publication

6 Hindi Sulekh Rachna -7 Think Well Education

7 Vedvani Sanskrit Padyapusthakam -2 Kriston Publication

8 Science-7 NCERT

9 Social Science-7 NCERT

10 Mathematics-7 NCERT

11 Reckoner Table Book 1-50 Think Well Education

12 I connect-  Computer -7 Think Well Education

13 Reasoning Aptitude with GK-7 Kirti Publication

14 Living Roots a Book on Moral Values-7 Think Well Education

15 Art Way -7 Think Well Education

                                       Standard - VIII 

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Usher In -A multiskill course in English-8 Progress Publishers

2 The Sound of English Grammar -8 Kriston Publication

3 Pen craft- Cursive- 8 Think Well Education

4 Arpan Hindi Padya Pusthak -8 Think Well Education

5 Rachna Prasoon- Manak Hindi Vyakaran -8 Kriston Publication

6 Hindi Sulekh Rachna -8 Think Well Education

7 Vedvani Sanskrit Padyapusthakam -3 Kriston Publication

8 Science-8 NCERT

9 Social Science-8 NCERT

10 Mathematics-8 NCERT

11 Reckoner Table Book 1-50 Think Well Education

12 I connect-  Computer -8 Think Well Education

13 Reasoning Aptitude with GK-8 Kirti Publication

14 Living Roots a Book on Moral Values-8 Think Well Education

15 Art Way -8 Think Well Education



                                      Standard - IX

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Literature Text Book-Beehive NCERT

2 Supplementary Reader - Moments NCERT

3 Sparsh Part - 1 B' Course NCERT

4 Supplementary 'B' Sanchayan -Part 2 NCERT

5 Vyakaran Parichay  Cource B-9 The Language House 

6 Mathematics of class -9 NCERT

7 Science & Technology -9 NCERT

8 Social Science  - History- 9 NCERT

9 Economics-9 NCERT

10 Geography-9 NCERT

11 Democratic Politics - 1 NCERT

12 India - Unity in Cultural Diversity NCERT

13 Information Technology -Skill Course Level 1 {Subject code 402} Kips Learning Pvt Ltd.

14 Light to my Path -Value Education -9 Jonce Publication

15 Aeshetic Art -9 Kirti Publication

                                      Standard - X 

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Literature Text Book - First Flight NCERT

2 Supplementary Reader - Foot Prints without Feet NCERT

3 Sparsh Part - 2 B' Course NCERT

4 Supplementary 'B' Sanchayan - Part 2 NCERT

5 Vyakaran Parichay  Cource B-10 The Language House 

6 Mathematics of class -10 NCERT

7 Science & Technology - 10 NCERT

8 Social Science- History-10 NCERT

9 Political Science-10 NCERT

10 Economic Development-10 NCERT

11 Geography-10 NCERT

12 Information Technology -Skill Course Level 2 {Subject code 402} Kips Learning Pvt Ltd.

13 Light to my Path -Value Education -10 Jonce Publication

14 Aeshetic Art -10 Kirti Publication



Class XI – Science & Maths

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Text English Core (Horn Bill) NCERT

2 Supplementary (Snap Shots) NCERT

3 Computer Science "Python" Dhanpat Rai & CO

4 Physical Education {Dr.DS Yadav} Full Marks

5 Text Book of Physics NCERT

6 Text Book of Chemistry NCERT

7 Text Book of Biology NCERT

8 Mathematics NCERT

Class XI – Commerce

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Text English Core (Horn Bill) NCERT

2 Supplementary (Snap Shots) NCERT

3 Computer Science "Python" Dhanpat Rai & CO

4 Physical Education {Dr.DS Yadav} Full Marks

5 Accountancy NCERT

6 Business Studies NCERT

7 Statistics for Economics Part I NCERT

8 Micro Economics Part I NCERT

9 Mathematics NCERT

Class XII – Science / Maths

S.No. Name of the book Publisher

1 Text English Core (Flamingo) NCERT

2 Supplementary (Vistas) NCERT

3 Computer Science "Python" Dhanpat Rai & CO

4 Physical Education {Dr.DS Yadav} Full Marks

5 Text Book of Physics NCERT

6 Text Book of Chemistry NCERT

7 Text Book of Biology NCERT

8 Mathematics NCERT

Class XII – Commerce

S.No. Name of the Books Publisher

1 Text English Core (Flamingo) NCERT

2 Supplementary (Vistas) NCERT

3 Computer Science "Python" Dhanpat Rai & CO

4 Physical Education {Dr.DS Yadav} Full Marks

5 Accountancy NCERT

6 Financial Analysis NCERT

7 Business Studies NCERT

8 Indian Economic Development Part II NCERT



9 Macro Economics Part II NCERT

10 Mathematics NCERT




